
SCHOOLS LOC # PROG
AM 

DAYS

PM 

DAYS

AM BUS 

ARRIVAL

AM 

BELL

PM BUS 

ARRIVAL
PM BELL

PM BUS 

DEPARTURE
DATES COMMENTS

ACES N782 SE ALL ALL 8:00 8:00 12:00 12:00 12:05 6-16 THRU 8-25 LAST DAY REG SY 6-10

ALCOTT E004 PF/ SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

ASELTINE E939 SE ALL ALL 8:25 8:30 1:00 1:00 1:10 6-17 THRU 7-29 LAST DAY REG SY 6-16

BANYAN TREE N410 SE ALL ALL 8:25 8:30 12:25 12:30 12:35 6-23 THRU 8-3 LAST DAY REG SY 6-14

BALBOA E013 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

BAY PARK E023 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

BELL MS E203 SE ALL ALL 0845 0900 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-22

BETHUNE E123 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

CANYON HILLS SH E357 SE ALL ALL 0845 0900 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-29

CARSON E055 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

CENTRAL E059 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

CHALLENGER MS E303 SE ALL ALL 0845 0900 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-22

CHESTERTON E061 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

CHILDREN'S WORKSHOP N911 SE ALL ALL 8:30 8:30 1:30 1:30 1:35 6-14 THRU 7-29 LAST DAY REG SY 6-13

CHOLLAS MEAD E063 ECSE, M/S

INFANT ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

CLAIREMONT E332 PHI, MPC,M/S ALL ALL 0845 0900 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-29 MPC VI PH CLASSES

CLARK MS E322 M/S ALL ALL 0845 0900 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-22

COMMUNITY SCH OF SD N801 SE ALL ALL 8:55 9:00 1:00 1:00 1:05 LAST DAY REG SY 6-22

COMMUNITY TRAN ACA N781 SE ALL ALL 8:25 8:30 12:45 12:50 12:55 LAST DAY REG SY 6-24

COOK CENTER N758 SE ALL ALL 8:30 8:30 1:30 1:30 1:35 6-14 THRU 7-29 PAIRED WITH URBAN SKILLS

CORREIA MS E304 SE ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-22

CRAWFORD SH E334 SE ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-29

CURIE E077 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

DAILARD E078 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

EDISON E089 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

EMERSON/BANDINI E091 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

ENCANTO E093 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

ERICSSON E217 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

SCHOOLS LOC # PROG
AM 

DAYS

PM 

DAYS

AM BUS 

ARRIVAL

AM 

BELL

PM BUS 

ARRIVAL
PM BELL

PM BUS 

DEPARTURE
DATES COMMENTS

EUCLID E095 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

EXCELSIOR N902 SE ALL ALL 8:25 8:30 12:25 12:30 12:40 6-23 THRU 7-29 LAST DAY REG SY 6-14

FARB MS E367 SE ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-22

FAY E153 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

FOSTER E111 MPC,ECSE,PHI,M/S ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-22

FRED FINCH L665 SE ALL ALL 8:00 8:00 2:25 2:25 2:30 6-13 THRU 8-26 LAST DAY REG SY 6-10

GOLDEN HILL E128 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

HAMILTON E135 M/S ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

mailto:CLAIREMONT@%20CPMA


HAWTHORNE E141 M/S ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

HENRY E336 SE ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-29

HICKMAN E201 SE ALL ALL 7:45 8:00 11:55 12:00 12:10 6-21 THRU 7-22

HOOVER E338 SE ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-29

INNOVATION MS E343 DHH ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-22

JERABEK E156 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

JOYNER E130 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

JUAREZ E161 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

KEARNY E732 M/S ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-29

KIMBROUGH E162 MPC FOR ECSE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

KNOX E296 M/S ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-22

KUMEYAAY E166 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

LA JOLLA HS E342 SE ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-29

LANGUAGE ACAD K-8 E170 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

LEWIS MS E311 SE ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-22

LINCOLN E637 MPC, M/S ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-29

LOGAN/MEMORIAL K-8 E358 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

LOMA PORTAL E179 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

LONGFELLOW K-8 T181 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

MADISON HS E346 DDH, M/S ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-29

MANN E312 M/S ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-22

MARCY E681 SE ALL ALL 8:45 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-29

MARSHALL MS E308 ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-22

MARVIN E197 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

SCHOOLS LOC # PROG
AM 

DAYS

PM 

DAYS

AM BUS 

ARRIVAL

AM 

BELL

PM BUS 

ARRIVAL
PM BELL

PM BUS 

DEPARTURE
DATES COMMENTS

MILLENNIAL TECH E341 ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-22
MIRA MESA E349 SE ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-29
MIRAMAR RANCH E210 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22
MISSION BAY E350 SE ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-29
MISSION  VALLEY ACAD N760 SE ALL ALL 8:30 8:30 1:30 1:30 1:35 6-13 THRU 7-29 LAST DAY REG SY 6-14

MONTGOMERY MS E316 SE ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-22

MUIRLANDS MS E317 SE ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-22

NEWBRIDGE SCHOOL N655 SE ALL ALL 7:45 8:00 11:55 12:00 12:10 6-27 THRU LAST DAY REG SY 6-9 

NEW DAWN E438 SE ALL ALL 8:45 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-29

NORMAL HEIGHTS E215 SE ALL ALL 7:45 8:00 11:55 12:00 12:10 6-21 THRU 7-22

OAK PARK E223 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

PACIFIC BEACH EL E227 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

PACIFIC BEACH MS E320 SE ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-22

PARADISE HILLS E229 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

PARKS E230 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

PERKINS K-8 E185 M/S ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

POINT LOMA HS E354 SE ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-29

PORTER E236 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

RILEY E364 SE ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-22



ROOSEVELT E324 SE ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-22

SALK E200 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

SCPA E368 SE ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-29

SCRIPPS RANCH HS E359 SE ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-29

SDCC E932 SE ALL ALL 8:45 9:00 1:25 1:30 1:40 6-21 THRU 7-29 LAST DAY REG SY 6-10

SEQUOIA E253 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

SESSIONS E255 M/S ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

SIERRA ACADEMY E928 SE ALL ALL 8:10 8:15 12:10 12:15 12:25 6-20 THRU 8-3 LAST DAY REG SY 6-10

SILVER GATE E261 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

STANDLEY E325 SE ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-22

STEIN CENTER N769 SE ALL ALL 8:05 8:15 1:20 1:30 1:40 6-8 THRU ? LAST DAY REG SY 6-7

L741 SE ALL ALL 8:30 8:30 3:25 3:30 3:40 ESY1 6-21 TO 7-29 LAST DAY REG SY 6-14

ALL 10:00 10:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 ESY2 8-1 TO 8-19

SCHOOLS LOC # PROG
AM 

DAYS

PM 

DAYS

AM BUS 

ARRIVAL

AM 

BELL

PM BUS 

ARRIVAL
PM BELL

PM BUS 

DEPARTURE
DATES COMMENTS

TAFT MS E326 SE ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-22

TERI - Learning Academy M555 SE ALL ALL 9:00 9:00 2:45 3:00 3:00 5-20THRU 8-5

TIERRASANTA E274 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

TORREY PINES E279 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

Trace ALL ALL 9:00 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-29

UNIVERSITY CITY HS E355 SE ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-29

VALENCIA PARK E283 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

VISTA GRANDE E284 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

WALKER E285 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

WANGANHEIM MS E328 M/S ALL ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00 1:10 6-21 THRU 7-22

WEBSTER E289 SE ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

6-21 THRU 7-22 K-8

6-21 THRU 7-29 09 TO 12

WINSTON N775 SE ALL ALL 8:00 8:15 12:40 12:45 12:55 6-24 THRU ? LAST DAY REG SY 6-15

ZAMORANO E125 M/S ALL ALL 7:15 7:30 11:25 11:30 11:40 6-21 THRU 7-22

1:10ALL 0845 9:00 12:55 1:00

STEPS

WHITTIER E297 SE ALL




